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BOYS LACROSSE BULLETIN #1 (PreSeason Meeting) - Google Docs

Member School Email Contact
Phone

Jason Zapol Calvert jasonzapol@yahoo.com 4104743744

Aaron Shumaker | Chopticon arshumaker11@yahoo.com | 240100491

Richard Kruckow | Great Mills | rkruckow@smcps.org 240-925-7547

Pete Kerwin Huntingtown | kerwinp@calvertnetk12.md.us 4438124674

Chris Bachelor | Lackey hel lax.chargers@gmail.com 240-210-5658

Luke Bayer La Plata Ibayer@ccboe.com 240-3204674

[artholomea3157@gmail.com

Bart Rogers Leonardtown 301-904-3080

Justin Stewart | McDonough | justewart@ccboe.com 240-377-6963
PHS2024.LAX@GMAILCOM | 5550204220

Jeff Parkin North Point

RyanEndress | Northem endressr@calverinetk12.md.us | 443-075-0800

Andrew Bott | Patuxent 4106105287

StCharles

Dan Perrotta Thomas Stone | dperrotta@ccboe.com 240-997-1729

Jaden de Westlake westlakelacrosse20603@gmail.com | 301-078-3234
Lima-Davis
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